Adnaco Technology Adnaco-SU1
Adnaco-SU1-DS-rev1.2.1 1 of 4 www.adnaco.com
Adnaco-SU1 - USB 3.0 Over Fiber Optic Extension System
Product Overview
The Adnaco-SU1 is the fiber optic extension system which can operate at distances up to 100 m from the
location of your computer. Adnaco-SU1 is backward compatible with USB 2.0/1.1/1.0 devices.
Adnaco-SU1 requires the computer to be equipped with at least one USB 3.0 port. Adnaco-SU1 utilizes
only Super-Speed protocol from the above mentioned USB 3.0 port and using transaction translator

Adnaco Technology Adnaco-SU1
Adnaco-SU1-DS-rev1.2.1 4 of 4 www.adnaco.com
Adnaco-SU1 System Ordering Information:
Adnaco-SU1 System includes Adnaco-UF1 fiber optic cable (available length 10, 30, 50 and 100 m) and
Adnaco-UT1 transaction translator with power supply.
Adnaco-UT1 Included items
ADNACO-UT1-P1
 Adnaco-UT1: USB 3.0 transaction translator in enclosure
 Power supply (P1) with North America AC plug (if product is used
in Europe please use US-European adapter)
Adnaco-UF1 Description
ADNACO-UF1-10  Adnaco-UF1: USB 3.0 Active Optical Cable 10 meters
ADNACO-UF1-30  Adnaco-UF1: USB 3.0 Active Optical Cable 30 meters
ADNACO-UF1-50  Adnaco-UF1: USB 3.0 Active Optical Cable 50 meters
ADNACO-UF1-100  Adnaco-UF1: USB 3.0 Active Optical Cable 100 meters